2025/2026

Liberty Hill High School - Softball (F) Varsity
LHHS Sbl-Var

Opponent Location Special Notes

Jan 24 TBA gﬁgg?gﬂ%iﬁu\r/%gii?yh Fredericksburg HS
Jan 24 10:00 AM gﬁggrgigggrn;pion High Fredericksburg HS
Jan 27 6:30 PM \F/zsosr?éj r;{dochf ck High School Softball

Jan 30 7:00 PM @ Vista Ridge HS VRHS Vista Ridge HS
Feb 3 s30pm S Cedar d'zigge High School g fipa

Feb 6 7:00 PM D@a\?v‘érsnm High School Lady g et s

Feb 10 700PM 5 Lake TravisHS Lady Softball

Feb 12 TBA @ TBA @BRAC Big Bend Field
Feb 12 5:00 PM g%ﬂgfﬂ?igh School Lady @BRAC Big Bend Field
Feb 13 TBA @ TBA

Feb 13 TBA @ TBA

Feb 14 TBA @ TBA

Feb 14 TBA @ TBA

Feb 19 TBA @ TBA Cedar Ridge HS
Feb 19 TBA @ TBA Cedar Ridge HS
Feb 20 TBA @ TBA Cedar Ridge HS
Feb 20 TBA @ TBA Cedar Ridge HS
Feb 21 TBA @ TBA Cedar Ridge HS
Feb 21 TBA @ TBA Cedar Ridge HS
Feb 26 9:00 AM ‘I\’Asuégﬂlrge;"’s High School Lady g

Feb 26 zoopm > Bullard High School Varsity g opyyq

Feb 27 11:00 AM ‘E’)Sa\?vcg’gperas CoveHSLady  gyqpq)




Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Lake Belton High School
LBHS Varsity

vs Abilene High School AHS
Varsity Softball

vs Byron P. Steele Il High
School Lady Knights

@ Leander HS LHS

vs Rouse HS RHS SB V

@ Lockhart High School
Lockhart

vs Glenn HS GHS

@ Lehman High School LHS
Var Softball

@ Hays High School HHS Var

Softball

vs Cedar Park HS CPHS

vs Leander HS LHS

@ Rouse HS RHS SB V

vs Lockhart High School Lady
Lions

@ Glenn HS GHS

vs Lehman High School LHS
Var Softball

vs Hays High School HHS Var

Softball

@ Cedar Park HS CPHS

Softball

Softball

Softball

Leander HS

Softball

Lockhart High School

Softball

Lehman HS

Jack C Hays HS

Softball

Softball

Rouse HS

Softball

Glenn HS

Softball

Softball

Cedar Park HS




