



2025/2026

Liberty Hill High School - Softball (F) Varsity

LHHS Sbl-Var

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	TBA	@ Fredericksburg High School Softball Varsity	Fredericksburg HS	
Jan 24	10:00 AM	@ Boerne Champion High School Chargers	Fredericksburg HS	
Jan 27	6:30 PM	vs Round Rock High School Round Rock	Softball	
Jan 30	7:00 PM	@ Vista Ridge HS VRHS	Vista Ridge HS	
Feb 3	6:30 PM	vs Cedar Ridge High School Cedar Ridge	Softball	
Feb 6	7:00 PM	@ Burnet High School Lady Dawgs	Burnet HS	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Lake Travis HS Lady Cavaliers	Softball	
Feb 12	TBA	@ TBA		@BRAC Big Bend Field
Feb 12	5:00 PM	@ Dobie High School Lady Longhorns		@BRAC Big Bend Field
Feb 13	TBA	@ TBA		
Feb 13	TBA	@ TBA		
Feb 14	TBA	@ TBA		
Feb 14	TBA	@ TBA		
Feb 19	TBA	@ TBA	Cedar Ridge HS	
Feb 19	TBA	@ TBA	Cedar Ridge HS	
Feb 20	TBA	@ TBA	Cedar Ridge HS	
Feb 20	TBA	@ TBA	Cedar Ridge HS	
Feb 21	TBA	@ TBA	Cedar Ridge HS	
Feb 21	TBA	@ TBA	Cedar Ridge HS	
Feb 26	9:00 AM	vs Andrews High School Lady Mustangs	Softball	
Feb 26	7:00 PM	vs Bullard High School Varsity Softball	Softball	
Feb 27	11:00 AM	vs Copperas Cove HS Lady Dawgs	Softball	

Feb 27	5:00 PM	vs Lake Belton High School LBHS Varsity	Softball
Feb 28	9:00 AM	vs Abilene High School AHS Varsity Softball	Softball
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Byron P. Steele II High School Lady Knights	Softball
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Leander HS LHS	Leander HS
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Rouse HS RHS SB V	Softball
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Lockhart High School Lockhart	Lockhart High School
Mar 13	7:00 PM	vs Glenn HS GHS	Softball
Mar 16	2:00 PM	@ Lehman High School LHS Var Softball	Lehman HS
Mar 18	2:00 PM	@ Hays High School HHS Var Softball	Jack C Hays HS
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Cedar Park HS CPHS	Softball
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Leander HS LHS	Softball
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Rouse HS RHS SB V	Rouse HS
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Lockhart High School Lady Lions	Softball
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ Glenn HS GHS	Glenn HS
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Lehman High School LHS Var Softball	Softball
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Hays High School HHS Var Softball	Softball
Apr 17	7:00 PM	@ Cedar Park HS CPHS	Cedar Park HS